QMAC TACTICAL PRODUCTS
CATALOGUE
▪ VHF-90M Transceivers
▪ Frequency Hopping
▪ Encryption Option
▪ Manpack Packages
▪ Vehicle Packages
▪ Portable Packages

supplied with 30 metres RG-58 coaxial cable with connectors and mounting pole.  It does not include
masts or mounting brackets.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Code Description Weight
QM7702M 30-88MHz Base Station Discone Antenna 5.00 kg
Note:  Other antenna types are available on application.
2.7 POWER SUPPLIES, CHARGERS & BATTERIES
2.7.1 QM8725M VHF-90M Dual Battery Charge
Controller
Description:
Intelligent Dual Battery Charge Controller. Can be used with AC or DC inputs from 10-30V. Charges 2 x
2.4Ah Nickel Metal Hydride Rechargeable Batteries individually or simultaneously.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Code Description Weight
QM8725M VHF-90M Dual Battery Charge Controller 1.00 kg
2.7.2 QM8007M VHF-90M Dual Battery Charge
Controller and AC Mains Adaptor
Description:
Intelligent Dual Battery Charge Controller supplied with 110-250AC In and 24DC Out Mains Adaptor.
Charges 2 x 2.4Ah Nickel Metal Hydride Rechargeable Batteries individually or simultaneously.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Code Description Weight
QM8007M VHF-90M Dual Battery Charge Controller and AC Mains Adaptor 1.30 kg
2.7.3 QM8723M AC Mains Adaptor to suit QM8725M
Charge Controller
Description:
110-250AC In and 24DC Out Mains Adaptor to suit VHF-90M Charge Controller (QM8725M).
Stock Code Description
M8723M Mains Adaptor to suit QM8725M Charge Controller 1.00 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Weight
Q
2.7.4 QM8700M VHF-90M 2.4Ah NiMH Battery Pack
escription:
2.4 F-90M Transceiver.
D
Ah Nickel Metal Hydride Rechargeable Battery.  Suits VH
TION
ode Weight
0M 0.50 kg
ORDERING INFORMA
Stock C Description
M870 VHF-90M 2.4Ah NiMH Battery Pack Q
2.7.5 ehicle DC Cable to suit QM8725M QM5007M V
Charge Controller
for Charge Controller
nd Cigarette Lighter Adaptor at other end.
Description:
C power cable for VHF-90M Charge Controller.  3m cable with Mating Connector D
a
OR G INFOR
ode Description Weight
QM Vehicle DC Cable to suit QM8725M Charge Controller 1
DERIN
Stock C
MATION
5007M .00 kg
2.7.6 QM8021M Fold-up Solar Panel Charger
arger - 10.8 Watt rated power, complete with extension cable and mating
Description:
olar Panel Ch connector to
de packages. Comprises five panels, which fold into a compact canvas pouch.  Standard
 charging of VHF-90M batteries.
S
suit military gra
colour is black.
ote: The QM8021M Fold-up Solar Panel Charger requires a QM8735M Dual Battery Adaptor (refer N
section 3.6.8) to allow
RDERING INFORMATION
 Weight
 Fold-up Solar Panel Charger 1

t Panel, including front panel PCB and connectors. VHF-90M Fron
97753 VHF 90M Front Panel Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
tock Code Description S Weight
0.30 kg
	CONFIGURING Q-MAC PACKAGES
	VHF PRODUCTS
	VHF�90M LOW BAND VHF TRANSCEIVER
	MANPORTABLE PACKAGES
	MX9700 VHF-90M Manportable Package
	VEHICLE PACKAGES
	MX9715 VHF-90M 50W Vehicle Package
	MX9716 VHF-90M 5W Vehicle Package
	BASE STATION PACKAGES
	MX9720 VHF-90M 50W Base Station Package